
香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 女子 20米 586 馬知言 MA CHI YIN CHARLOTTE / / 4.34 1

2015 女子 20米 531 黃睿晴 WONG YUI CHING STEFFI / / 5.29 2

2015 女子 20米 676 徐穎琪 KATE TSUI / / 5.40 3

2015 女子 20米 513 霍梓鈴 FOK CHI LENG ANNABELLE / / 5.41 4

2015 女子 20米 558 何穎澄 HO WING CHING / / 5.65 5

2015 女子 20米 633 蘇家妍 SO ALYSHA GA YIN / / 5.75 6

2015 女子 20米 677 呂曦彤 INA LUI / / 5.80 7

2015 女子 20米 551 陳若銘 CHAN YEUK MING / / 5.86 8

2015 女子 20米 608 吳卓彤 NG CHEUK TUNG / / 5.87 9

2015 女子 20米 577 艾昕瑩 AHMAD ALINA / / 5.97 10

2015 女子 20米 630 李頌萱 LI CHUNG HUEN ISABEL / / 5.99 11

2015 女子 20米 541 馮浠桐 FUNG HEI TUNG CHARLOTTE / / 6.00 12

2015 女子 20米 631 林傲思 LAM NGO SZE OSEE / / 6.00 12

2015 女子 20米 517 李希彤 LEE HEI TUNG / / 6.05 14

2015 女子 20米 682 許芯瑜 HUI SUM YUE / / 6.06 15

2015 女子 20米 520 葉晨 IP SEN / / 6.11 16

2015 女子 20米 604 李貝兒 LI BUI YEE / / 6.15 17

2015 女子 20米 651 陳芷妤 CHAN TSZ YU / / 6.30 18

2015 女子 20米 592 徐綽盈 TSUI CHEUK YING, THEA / / 6.31 19

2015 女子 20米 535 陳幸妤 CHAN HANG UE / / 6.42 20

2015 女子 20米 540 黃鈞喬 WONG KWAN KIU / / 6.42 20

2015 女子 20米 595 梁施晴 LEUNG SZE CHING / / 6.42 22

2015 女子 20米 594 湯靜蘊 TONG CHING WAN / / 6.64 23

2015 女子 20米 571 布芯瑤 PO SUM YIU / / 6.67 24

2015 女子 20米 557 雷晞彤 LUI HEI TUNG / / 6.73 25

2015 女子 20米 675 李佩瑩 CHANTELLE LEE / / 6.76 26

2015 女子 20米 652 周卓藍 CHOW CHEUK NAM / / 6.83 27

2015 女子 20米 597 尹鐛瑤 WAN YING YIU / / 7.63 28

2015 女子 20米 601 梁貝兒 LEUNG PUI YI / / 7.67 29

2015 女子 20米 539 王伽予 WONG KA YU / / 8.22 30

2015 女子 20米 509 陳汶希 DORIS CHAN / / ABS NA

2015 女子 20米 526 鄭千月 CHENG CHIN YUET, CAMILLE / / ABS NA

2015 女子 20米 537 莫芷祈 KATY MOK / / ABS NA

2015 女子 20米 548 林琳 LAM LAM / / ABS NA

2015 女子 20米 575 潘雅喬 POON NGA KIU / / ABS NA

2015 女子 20米 593 伊凱瑩 KATNISS LILLIAN ERA / / ABS NA

2015 女子 20米 620 周雅緣 CHOU NGA YUEN / / ABS NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 女子 30米 586 馬知言 MA CHI YIN CHARLOTTE / / 6.66 1

2015 女子 30米 676 徐穎琪 KATE TSUI / / 7.41 2

2015 女子 30米 558 何穎澄 HO WING CHING / / 7.56 3

2015 女子 30米 633 蘇家妍 SO ALYSHA GA YIN / / 7.60 4

2015 女子 30米 534 洪悅恩 HUNG YUET YAN / / 7.77 5

2015 女子 30米 584 廖姿然 LIU CHI YIN / / 7.78 6

2015 女子 30米 551 陳若銘 CHAN YEUK MING / / 7.82 7

2015 女子 30米 682 許芯瑜 HUI SUM YUE / / 7.93 8

2015 女子 30米 529 陳樂兒 CHAN LOK YEE / / 7.95 9

2015 女子 30米 577 艾昕瑩 AHMAD ALINA / / 8.00 10

2015 女子 30米 531 黃睿晴 WONG YUI CHING STEFFI / / 8.04 11

2015 女子 30米 631 林傲思 LAM NGO SZE OSEE / / 8.09 12

2015 女子 30米 630 李頌萱 LI CHUNG HUEN ISABEL / / 8.13 13

2015 女子 30米 569 謝寧 TSE JANIE / / 8.17 14

2015 女子 30米 677 呂曦彤 INA LUI / / 8.21 15

2015 女子 30米 655 譚瀞嬈 TAM CHING YIU CHARLOTTE / / 8.47 16

2015 女子 30米 513 霍梓鈴 FOK CHI LENG ANNABELLE / / 8.51 17

2015 女子 30米 556 張可晴 CHEUNG HO CHING / / 8.55 18

2015 女子 30米 649 黃睿婷 WONG YUI TING / / 8.60 19

2015 女子 30米 516 歐陽晞瑜 AU-YEUNG HEI YU / / 8.75 20

2015 女子 30米 520 葉晨 IP SEN / / 8.96 21

2015 女子 30米 552 梁恩喬 AVERY / / 9.31 22

2015 女子 30米 517 李希彤 LEE HEI TUNG / / 9.62 23

2015 女子 30米 675 李佩瑩 CHANTELLE LEE / / 9.79 24

2015 女子 30米 509 陳汶希 DORIS CHAN / / ABS NA

2015 女子 30米 528 黎芯瑜 LAI SUM YU DIANE / / ABS NA

2015 女子 30米 537 莫芷祈 KATY MOK / / ABS NA

2015 女子 30米 620 周雅緣 CHOU NGA YUEN / / ABS NA

2015 女子 30米 636 陳玥喬 CHAN YUET KIU / / ABS NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 女子 立定跳遠 677 呂曦彤 INA LUI 0.99 1.09 1.09 1

2015 女子 立定跳遠 553 楊芷洛 YEUNG TSZ LOK 0.8 1.00 1.00 2

2015 女子 立定跳遠 649 黃睿婷 WONG YUI TING 0.92 0.95 0.95 3

2015 女子 立定跳遠 513 霍梓鈴 FOK CHI LENG ANNABELLE 0.94 0.89 0.94 4

2015 女子 立定跳遠 531 黃睿晴 WONG YUI CHING STEFFI 0.94 0.8 0.94 5

2015 女子 立定跳遠 682 許芯瑜 HUI SUM YUE 0.92 0.84 0.92 6

2015 女子 立定跳遠 676 徐穎琪 KATE TSUI 0.91 0.9 0.91 7

2015 女子 立定跳遠 607 陳詩晴 CHAN SIZE CHING, CHARISS 0.58 0.88 0.88 8

2015 女子 立定跳遠 540 黃鈞喬 WONG KWAN KIU 0.87 0.75 0.87 9

2015 女子 立定跳遠 586 馬知言 MA CHI YIN CHARLOTTE 0.87 0.66 0.87 10

2015 女子 立定跳遠 604 李貝兒 LI BUI YEE 0.81 0.86 0.86 11

2015 女子 立定跳遠 655 譚瀞嬈 TAM CHING YIU CHARLOTTE 0.85 0.81 0.85 12

2015 女子 立定跳遠 651 陳芷妤 CHAN TSZ YU 0.84 0.8 0.84 13

2015 女子 立定跳遠 633 蘇家妍 SO ALYSHA GA YIN 0.77 0.69 0.77 14

2015 女子 立定跳遠 630 李頌萱 LI CHUNG HUEN ISABEL 0.74 0.59 0.74 15

2015 女子 立定跳遠 577 艾昕瑩 AHMAD ALINA 0.68 0.61 0.68 16

2015 女子 立定跳遠 675 李佩瑩 CHANTELLE LEE 0.65 0.65 0.65 17

2015 女子 立定跳遠 552 梁恩喬 AVERY 0.6 0.59 0.6 18

2015 女子 立定跳遠 517 李希彤 LEE HEI TUNG 0.35 0.36 0.36 19



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 女子 擲豆袋 537 莫芷祈 KATY MOK 6.50 6.30 6.5 1

2015 女子 擲豆袋 551 陳若銘 CHAN YEUK MING 4.10 4.80 4.8 2

2015 女子 擲豆袋 516 歐陽晞瑜 AU-YEUNG HEI YU 3.80 4.77 4.77 3

2015 女子 擲豆袋 636 陳玥喬 CHAN YUET KIU 4.18 4.33 4.33 4

2015 女子 擲豆袋 630 李頌萱 LI CHUNG HUEN ISABEL 4.15 3.97 4.15 5

2015 女子 擲豆袋 592 徐綽盈 TSUI CHEUK YING, THEA 0.72 4.00 4 6

2015 女子 擲豆袋 586 馬知言 MA CHI YIN CHARLOTTE 3.93 2.75 3.93 7

2015 女子 擲豆袋 552 梁恩喬 AVERY 3.90 2.80 3.9 8

2015 女子 擲豆袋 676 徐穎琪 KATE TSUI 3.38 3.50 3.5 9

2015 女子 擲豆袋 513 霍梓鈴 FOK CHI LENG ANNABELLE 3.36 3.17 3.36 10

2015 女子 擲豆袋 557 雷晞彤 LUI HEI TUNG 3.00 3.36 3.36 11

2015 女子 擲豆袋 655 譚瀞嬈 TAM CHING YIU CHARLOTTE 3.30 3.02 3.3 12

2015 女子 擲豆袋 607 陳詩晴 CHAN SIZE CHING, CHARISS 2.97 3.20 3.2 13

2015 女子 擲豆袋 631 林傲思 LAM NGO SZE OSEE 3.16 0.90 3.16 14

2015 女子 擲豆袋 633 蘇家妍 SO ALYSHA GA YIN 2.90 DQ 2.9 15

2015 女子 擲豆袋 605 黃晴禧 WONG CHING HEI 2.80 1.74 2.8 16

2015 女子 擲豆袋 675 李佩瑩 CHANTELLE LEE 2.20 2.58 2.58 17

2015 女子 擲豆袋 575 潘雅喬 POON NGA KIU 2.30 2.40 2.4 18

2015 女子 擲豆袋 577 艾昕瑩 AHMAD ALINA 2.34 1.27 2.34 19

2015 女子 擲豆袋 548 林琳 LAM LAM 2.20 1.05 2.2 20

2015 女子 擲豆袋 517 李希彤 LEE HEI TUNG DQ 2.17 2.17 21

2015 女子 擲豆袋 677 呂曦彤 INA LUI 2.16 2.00 2.16 22

2015 女子 擲豆袋 540 黃鈞喬 WONG KWAN KIU 1.30 1.84 1.84 23

2015 女子 擲豆袋 524 劉芊穎 LAU CHIN WING 1.67 1.67 1.67 24

2015 女子 擲豆袋 539 王伽予 WONG KA YU 0.80 1.26 1.26 25

2015 女子 擲豆袋 593 伊凱瑩 KATNISS LILLIAN ERA ABS ABS NA NA

2015 女子 擲豆袋 594 湯靜蘊 TONG CHING WAN ABS ABS NA NA

2015 女子 擲豆袋 618 劉善忻 LAU SIN YAN ABS ABS NA NA


